AGENDA
Skagit Transit Community Advisory Committee

Tuesday June 13, 2023

II.

I1I.

IV.

V.

VL
VIL

VIIL.

IX.

X.

XL

Call to Order & Roll
Introduction of Guests
Public Comments

May Meeting Minutes

CAC Tabling Skagit Station

Crystle Stidham remarks
July meeting at Burlington Sr Center

e Should we swap July meeting for mid-day field trip on Route 101
Staff report

Tagline Status

New bus shelter styles — CAC input
Community Engagement Specialist
Ridership Update

Fall Planning Studies

Regional Awareness committee report
Round Table

Adjournment

4:30

4:33

4:34

4:37

4:40

4:50
5:00

5:05

5:15

5:20

5:30



