AGENDA

Skagit Transit Community Advisory Committee

Tuesday June 13, 2023

I.	Call to Order & Roll	4:30
II.	Introduction of Guests	4:33
III.	Public Comments	4:34
IV.	May Meeting Minutes	4:37
V.	CAC Tabling Skagit Station	4:40
VI.	Crystle Stidham remarks	4:50
VII.	July meeting at Burlington Sr Center	5:00
	• Should we swap July meeting for mid-day field trip on Route 101	
VIII.	Staff report	5:05
•	Tagline Status New bus shelter styles – CAC input Community Engagement Specialist Ridership Update Fall Planning Studies	
IX.	Regional Awareness committee report	5:15
X.	Round Table	5:20
XI.	Adjournment	5:30